CROSSGAR

COMMERCIALS LTD.

79 DOWNPATRICK ROAD CROSSGAR ONE MILE FROM CROSSGAR HEADING TOWARDS
DOWNPATRICK, Crossgar, BT30 9EH

028 4483 1106 | 07718 571019

£8,995 . var

Nissan NV400 2.3 dCi 110ps H1 SE Van | 2016
LOW MILEAGE CRUISE CONTROL SWB

Miles: 71139
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2298
CO2 Emission: 207

NISSAN NV400 SWB LOW ROOF NOV 2016 WITH JUST 71139
MILES FULL SERVICE HISTORY EXCELLENT CONDITION JUST HAD
A FULL SERVICE INCLUDING BRAKE PADS

FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

CRUISE CONTROL
PARKING SENSORS
SPARE KEYS

Vehicle Features

12v socket on cargo area, 16" steel wheels, 105 litre fuel tank,
ABS + EBD, Alarm, Auto door locking, Aux input socket,
Bluetooth with USB box, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control,
Deadlocks, Digital radio (DAB), Drivers airbag, Electric door
mirrors, ESP, Folding passenger seat, Front armrest, Front door
storage pockets, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, High
level third brake light, Hill start assist, Illumination of luggage
compartment, Immobiliser, Ipod connection, Load lashing points,
Nearside sliding door, Overhead storage, PAS, Passenger seat
bench, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor,
Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Step rear bumper,
Swivelling table, Temp spare wheel, Traction control, Trip
computer, USB connection

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van
SV66UHB

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

5048mm
2470mm
2303mm
3
3300KG

29.7MPG

39.2MPG

35.8MPG

105L

6 SPEED
00083MPH
108.6BHP



