

79 DOWNPATRICK ROAD CROSSGAR ONE MILE FROM CROSSGAR HEADING TOWARDS DOWNPATRICK, Crossgar, BT30 9EH 028 4483 1106 | 07718 571019

Nissan NV400 2.3 dCi 110ps H1 SE Van | 2016 LOW MILEAGE CRUISE CONTROL SWB

£8,995 + VAT







NISSAN NV400 SWB LOW ROOF NOV 2016 WITH JUST 71139 MILES FULL SERVICE HISTORY EXCELLENT CONDITION JUST HAD A FULL SERVICE INCLUDING BRAKE PADS

FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

CRUISE CONTROL PARKING SENSORS SPARE KEYS

Vehicle Features

12v socket on cargo area, 16" steel wheels, 105 litre fuel tank, ABS + EBD, Alarm, Auto door locking, Aux input socket, Bluetooth with USB box, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Digital radio (DAB), Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, ESP, Folding passenger seat, Front armrest, Front door storage pockets, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, High level third brake light, Hill start assist, Illumination of luggage compartment, Immobiliser, Ipod connection, Load lashing points, Nearside sliding door, Overhead storage, PAS, Passenger seat bench, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Step rear bumper, Swivelling table, Temp spare wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, USB connection

Miles:	71139
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2298
CO2 Emission:	207
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van

SV66UHB

Technical Specs

Reg:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5048mm
Width:	2470mm
Height:	2303mm
Seats:	3
Gross Weight:	3300KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	105L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00083MPH
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP